BAUER BLP™3 SERIES
› 15/20/25 HP  › 125/145/175 PSIG
HEAVY-DUTY
INDUSTRIAL QUALITY
LOW-PRESSURE
ROTARY SCREW
COMPRESSOR
BAUER BLP™ 3 SERIES

Note: Compressor oil samples are required every 2000 hours as part of the regular maintenance cycles. Severe-duty applications in harsh operating
environments may require more frequent maintenance than the standard 2000-hour intervals.
1782.09.25
� Subject to technical changes
BAUER COMPRESSORS, INC.
1328 Azalea Garden Road
Norfolk, VA 23502
Tel. +1 (757) 855-6006
Fax +1 (757) 857-1041
Connect with us.
Model Motor Discharge Pressure Max Flow Performance
HP kW PSIG BAR SCFM M3/H
BLP 3-15 SERIES
 BLP3-15.125 15 11 125 9 57 97
BLP3-15.145 15 11 145 10 52 89
BLP3-15.175 15 11 175 12 47 80
BLP 3-20 SERIES
BLP3-20.125 20 15 125 9 76 130
BLP3-20.145 20 15 145 10 72 122
BLP3-20.175 20 15 175 12 64 109
BLP 3-25 SERIES
BLP3-25.125 25 18.5 125 9 93 158
BLP3-25.145 25 18.5 145 10 87 147
BLP3-25.175 25 18.5 175 12 77 131
Performance values shown are based on the following reference conditions: ISO 1217 (14.5 psi, 68 °F, 0% RH). Air temperature at compressor inlet is 68˚F .
BAUER BLP 3 SERIES TECHNICAL DATA
STANDARD SCOPE OF SUPPLY OPTIONS
›	 BAUER ROTORCOMP® EVO-NK+ high-efficiency screw air-end